21ACPX-2 136-62T3A1
Input Voltage Range 75 to 132VAC 102 to 132VAC
Drop Out Voltage Minimum 12VAC 12VAC
Coil Power Typical 2.4 VA 6 VA
Contacts Con�guration DPDT DPDT
Construction Series shunt diodes AC coil with shader
Contact Rating Resistive 30 Amps @ 120 / 240VAC 30 Amps @ 120 / 240VAC
Contact Rating Tungsten 2.4kW @ 120 / 240VAC 1Kw @ 120 / 240VAC

Solder Terminals
SK-TRF6-FW 6 Pin Flange Mount
SK-TRF8-FW 8 Pin Flange Mount
SK-TRF12-FW 12 Pin Flange Mount
SK-TRF6-BFW 6 Pin Black Flange Mount
SK-TRF8-BFW 8 Pin Black Flange Mount
SK-TRF12-BFW 12 Pin Black Flange Mount
SK-TRF6-BW 6 Pin Bracket Mount
SK-TRF8-BW 8 Pin Bracket Mount
SK-TRF12-BW 12 Pin Bracket Mount
21CPX-2 12VDC
21CPX-3 24VDC
21ACPX-2 X 120VAC
21ACPX-8 X 240VAC
136-62T3A1 120VAC
21XBXP33-12VDC X 12VDC
21XBXP33-24VDC X 24VDC
21XBXP33-120VAC X X 120VAC
21XBXP33-240VAC X X 240VAC
21XBXPL-12VDC X 12VDC
21XBXPL-24VDC X 24VDC
21XBXPL-120VAC X X 120VAC
21XBXPL-240VAC X X 240VAC
21XBXPL33-12VDC X X 12VDC
21XBXPL33-24VDC X X 24VDC
21XBXPL33-120VAC X X X 120VAC
21XBXPL33-240VAC X X X 240VAC
li
oC
de
fiit